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Extrato por periodo
—
. — Cliente: SANTO ANTONIO DO PARAISO CAMARA
" Conta: 0910/ 006 / 00000161-5
——
Data: 01/07/2013 - 08:41
-
-
Extrato
—'
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Historico Valor Saldo
——
—— 000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 31.161,54 C
= 04/06/2013 220450 PAG BOLETO . 27500D 30.886,54 C
-
07/06/2013 000020 MANUT CAD 28,50 D 30.858,04 C
] 10/06/2013 284815 PAG BOLETO 160,00 D 30.698,04 C
. 18/06/2013 272081 PAG BOLETO 240,00 D 30.458,04 C
P 20/06/2013 000001 CRED TED 52.000,00 C 82.458,04 C
- = 20/06/2013 459094 PAG FONE 238,25 D §2.219,79 C
: ' 20/06/2013 149238 TEV MESM T 182,70 D 82.037,09 C
-
20/06/2013 149447 TEV MESM T 78,62 D 81.958,47 C
- 20/06/2013 150065 TEV MESM T 72,10 D 81.886,37 C
—— 20/06/2013 150330 TEV MESM T 82,57 D 81.803,80 C
—i== 20/06/2013 150617 TEV MESM T 100,00 D 81.703,80 C
20/06/2013 100978 DB FOL PAG 24.528,70 D 57.175,10 C
21/06/2013 001615 CHEQUE SAC 4.872,45D 52.302,65 C
21/06/2013 001616 CHEQUE SAC 421,05 D 51.881,60 C
21/06/2013 100978 DEB TARIFA 7,92D 51.873,68 C
24/06/2013 001617 CHEQ COMP 1.680,02 D 50.193,66 C
25/06/2013 103463 PG LUZ/GAS 123,41 D 50.070,25 C
25/06/2013 103896 PG ORG GOV 11.171,48 D 38.898,77 C
25/06/2013 001614 CHEQ COMP 18,90 D 38.879,87 C
28/06/2013 024698 DOC ELET E 1.145,56 D 37.734,31 C
28/06/2013 024698 DOC/TEDINTERNET 6,50 D 37.727,81 C
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